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Rodney Industries Channel Gates are engineered with precision and 
built for high-performance water management across Australia’s most 
demanding irrigation and fl ow-control environments. Manufactured from 
high-grade galvanised and stainless-steel components, each gate is 
designed to deliver exceptional structural strength, low-friction operation, 
and reliable sealing performance under variable head and fl ow conditions.

Produced locally at our Brisbane facility, every Channel Gate is fabricated to 
stringent quality standards, ensuring consistency, durability, and long service life in 
the fi eld. Our manufacturing process combines proven engineering principles with 
modern production methods, allowing us to maintain tight tolerances, superior 
corrosion protection, and dependable mechanical operation across all duty classes.

The Channel Gate range is available in an extensive selection of sizes, duty ratings, 
and mounting confi gurations to support new construction, infrastructure upgrades, 
and replacement installations. Custom mast assemblies, actuation systems, and 
specialised fi ttings can be tailored to project-specifi c requirements, providing 
fl exibility for consultants, contractors, and asset owners seeking reliable water-control 
solutions that perform consistently across diverse site conditions.

For fl ow control 
you can count on

ABOUT OUR CHANNEL GATES
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•	 2, 4, 6 and 10 metre/head duty ratings
•	 Fully galvanized construction - Hot dipped
•	 Self aligning mast bearings - industry standard
•	 Manual reduction gear box and hydraulic 

available
•	 Negative and positive head capable (on or off 

seat)
•	 Fully enclosed threaded mechanism 4, 6 and 

10 metres
•	 Wide variety of fitting methods, ie. Weld on, 

grout in, rubber seal, Pro Pipe socket, flange 
etc.

•	 Mast extensions to job requirements
•	 Over size sintered bushed roller locks
•	 Cam adjusted phosphor bronze rollers guide 

rollers on all models.
•	 Stainless Steel Axles and Stainless Steel Rollers.

There are many features that 
allow our Channel Gates to stand 
out from the competitors, here are 
just a few:

What sets our 
Channel Gates apart
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Our Channel Gate range includes a variety of 
models designed to suit different site conditions, 
flow requirements and installation needs. As the 
overall size of the gate increases, certain features, 
configurations and available options will naturally 
vary. 

The illustration below provides an example of a 
standard 6‑metre Channel Gate to help visualise 
typical components and layout. If you require 
detailed technical drawings, dimensional sheets 
or specifications for a specific size within our 
range, please contact our sales team — we’re 
always happy to assist.

Hand Wheel Bearing 
Flange

Flanged 
Mast Pipe

Side Rail 
Angles

Side Rail 
Gussets

Top Strong
Back

Spigot

Bottom 
Strong Back

Seal Plate

Support 
Ring

Flap
Arch 

Head

6 Meter Standard shown.

Understanding Size Variations 
and Standard Gate Configuration
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• 450mm
• 500mm
• 600mm
• 750mm
• 900mm
• 1050mm

• 1200mm
• 1350mm
• 1500mm
• 1650mm
• 1800mm

Gate Size
We understand that not every installation is the same, 
and it is for that reason, we have one of the largest range 
of Channel Gate sizes available:

How will it be attached?
Rodney Industries Channel Gates can be supplied with 
standard or custom spigots to suit diff erent installation 
requirements. These allow the gate to connect to 
a range of pipe materials and head wall designs.

Common attachment options include:

• Grout-In Spigots – For concrete pipes or head walls, 
using non-shrink grout.

• Weld-On Spigots – For steel pipes or tanks, providing 
a welded fi t.

• Flanged Spigots – For fl anged pipe systems, allowing 
direct bolt-on installation.

• Compression Rings – For poly, steel, or concrete pipe 
ends where a mechanical seal is preferred.reliable 
installation without welding or grouting.

Mast & Mast Extensions
Mast and Mast Extensions are fi tted so that the hand 
heel height is at a suitable operating level.

Our Channel Gates can be manufactured to your mast 
requirements.

How to choose the right 
Channel Gate

A QUICK GUIDE TO SELECTING THE CORRECT CONFIGURATION FOR YOUR INSTALLATION.
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• Grout-In Spigots – For concrete pipes or head walls, 
using non-shrink grout.

• Weld-On Spigots – For steel pipes or tanks, providing 
a welded fi t.

• Flanged Spigots – For fl anged pipe systems, allowing 
direct bolt-on installation.

• Compression Rings – For poly, steel, or concrete pipe 
ends where a mechanical seal is preferred.reliable 
installation without welding or grouting.
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• 2 metre
• 4 metre

• 6 metre
• 10 metre

Headwall mounting 
brackets
Headwall mounting brackets are available 
as an option for all gates and are advised for 
compression seal spigot installations.  Flange 
spigot hole positions can vary to diff erent fl ange 
types and ratings and should be checked to 
ensure that this orientation can be achieved. 

The Channel Gate should not be stressed or 
strained back to an uneven surface as this can 
aff ect its ability to seal, headwall mounting 
brackets are designed to be used with nuts and 
washers on both sides of the bracket to keep the 
gate stress free. 

Head Size
The maximum working pressure of the standard 
Channel Gate is referred to as head pressure 
above the valve. 

This measurement is taken as the height from the 
pipe centre of the valve spigot to the surface of 
the water storage. 

Rodney Industry valves have separate models to 
suit the following maximum head pressures.

Further Options
Further options for consideration are as follows:

• Mast Stabilizer Brackets
• Gate Open Indicator
• Turning Mechanism:
• Handle or Hydraulic cylinder
• Gear Reduction (only when head > 4mtrs on 

1500mm to 1800mm sizes).
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2 Metre Low Head Application On and Off  Seating Duty

Size
(mm)

Spigot 
Length (mm)
x thickness

(mm)

Spigot 
Centre to 
Handweel 

(mm)

Pipe Centre 
to Base 

(mm)

Overall 
Width 
(mm)

Std Gate 
Weight 

(kg)

Grout In 
Spigot Code

Weld on 
Spigot Code Price

450 450 x 6 1135 320 640 120 G2450GIS G2450WOS  6,470.60 

500 450 x 6 1200 345 690 134 G2500GIS G2500WOS  6,574.70 

600 450 x 6 1355 395 790 160 G2600GIS G2600WOS  6,765.70 

750 450 x 6 1630 472 945 195 G2750GIS G2750WOS  7,419.80 

900 450 x 6 1816 545 1089 240 G2900GIS G2900WOS  7,871.20 

1050 450 x 6 2000 620 1239 281 G21050GIS G21050WOS  8,774.10 

1200 450 x 6 2300 700 1390 340 G21200GIS G21200WOS  10,967.50 

1500 450 x 6 2900 860 1870 780 G21500GIS G21500WOS  18,838.70 

1800 450 x 6 3403 1010 2170 1000 G21800GIS G21800WOS  21,356.30 

Description Code Price

Mast stabilizer bracket CGE002  215.60 

Headwall mounting bracket CGE003  140.70 

Non Standard Spigots CGE004  P.O.A 

Standard Low Head
2 METRE

• Mast Bearing 
• Self aligning spherical roller
• Axle Rollers 
• Phosphor bronze rollers
• On and off  seating duty 
• Stainless Steel Axle 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

PRODUCT CODES AND PRICING

OPTIONS

For mast height extensions, please contact our offi  ce
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General Assembly
2 METRE
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General Assembly
2 METRE
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Specifications
2 METRE

G2  
HW to SPIGOT 

CTR

450 1135

500 1200

600 1355

750 1630

900 1816

1050 2000

1200 2300

1500 2900

1800 3403

1650 5116

1800 5581
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4 Metre Low Head Application On and Off  Seating Duty

Size
(mm)

Spigot 
Length (mm)
x thickness

(mm)

Spigot 
Centre to 
Handweel 

(mm)

Pipe Centre 
to Base 

(mm)

Overall 
Width 
(mm)

Std Gate 
Weight 

(kg)

Grout In 
Spigot Code

Weld on 
Spigot Code Price

450 450 x 6 1902 356 820 253 G4450GIS G4450WOS  10,371.40 

500 450 x 6 1902 356 820 253 G4500GIS G4500WOS  10,469.80 

600 450 x 6 2234 406 920 285 G4600GIS G4600WOS  11,604.20 

750 450 x 6 2574 481 1070 344 G4750GIS G4750WOS  12,674.90 

900 450 x 6 2980 556 1220 498 G4900GIS G4900WOS  12,946.90 

1050 450 x 6 3507 631 1370 627 G41050GIS G41050WOS  15,719.20 

1200 450 x 6 3905 706 1520 685 G41200GIS G41200WOS  18,572.40 

1350 450 x 6 4309 781 1670 830 G41350GIS G41350WOS  19,961.50 

1500 450 x 6 4639 856 1890 950 G41500GIS G41500WOS  22,293.90 

1650 450 x 6 5130 931 2050 1395 G41650GIS G41650WOS  27,242.30 

1800 450 x 6 5518 1025 2190 1710 G41800GIS G41800WOS  27,468.00 

Description Code Price

Gate open indicator CGE001  P.O.A 

Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE002  215.60 

Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE003  140.70 

Non Standard Spigots CGE004  P.O.A 

• Top Lock
• A large diameter adjustable roller sintered bronze bearing
• Bottom Lock
• Two large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Axle Rollers
• Large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Door Guide 
• Cam adjusted phosphor bronze rollers
• Hydraulic Cylinders 
• Heavy duty industrial fl ange mounted

Standard Medium Head
4 METRE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

PRODUCT CODES AND PRICING

OPTIONS

For mast height extensions, please contact our offi  ce
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4 Metre Medium Head Application On and Off  Seating Duty

Size
(mm)

Spigot 
Length (mm)
x thickness

(mm)

Spigot 
Centre to 
Handweel 

(mm)

Pipe Centre 
to Base 

(mm)

Overall 
Width 
(mm)

Std Gate 
Weight 

(kg)

Grout In 
Spigot Code

Weld on 
Spigot Code Price

450 450 x 6 1742 356 820 269 G4450HGIS G4450HWOS  12,512.80 

500 450 x 6 1742 356 820 270 G4500HGIS G4500HWOS  12,721.20 

600 450 x 6 2017 406 920 303 G4600HGIS G4600HWOS  14,029.20 

750 450 x 6 2414 481 1070 371 G4750HGIS G4750HWOS  16,297.90 

900 450 x 6 2820 556 1220 528 G4900HGIS G4900HWOS  15,956.50 

1050 450 x 6 3437 631 1370 664 G41050HGIS G41050HWOS  18,045.80 

1200 450 x 6 3745 706 1520 726 G41200HGIS G41200HWOS  21,315.80 

1350 450 x 6 4149 781 1670 886 G41350HGIS G41350HWOS  22,861.10 

1500 450 x 6 4464 856 1890 1024 G41500HGIS G41500HWOS  25,928.50 

1650 450 x 6 4961 931 2050 1475 G41650HGIS G41650HWOS  30,934.70 

1800 450 x 6 5331 1025 2190 1820 G41800HGIS G41800HWOS  33,087.80 

Description Code Price

Gate open indicator CGE001  P.O.A 

Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE002  215.60 

Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE003  140.70 

Non Standard Spigots CGE004  P.O.A 

• Top Lock
• A large diameter adjustable roller sintered bronze bearing
• Bottom Lock
• Two large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Axle Rollers
• Large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Door Guide
• Cam adjusted phosphor bronze rollers
• Hydraulic Cylinders
• Heavy duty industrial fl ange mounted

4 METRE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Standard Hydraulic Head

PRODUCT CODES AND PRICING

OPTIONS
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General Assembly
4 METRE
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GATE SIZE  
(S)

HEIGHT  
(H2)

450 2378

500 2378

600 2581

750 2919

900 3246

1050 3542

1200 4019

1350 4348

1500 4693

1650 5005

1800 5382

HW to SPIGOT CTR  
(GB)

450 1918

500 1916

600 2170

750 2580

900 2980

1050 3453

1200 3906

1350 4309

1500 4700

1650 5116

1800 5581

4 METRE
Specifications
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6 Metre High Head Application On and Off  Seating Duty

Size
(mm)

Spigot 
Length (mm)
x thickness

(mm)

Spigot 
Centre to 
Handweel 

(mm)

Pipe Centre 
to Base 

(mm)

Overall 
Width 
(mm)

Std Gate 
Weight 

(kg)

Grout In 
Spigot Code

Weld on 
Spigot Code Price

450 450 x 8 1902 356 820 330 G6450GIS G6450WOS  10,863.30 

500 450 x 8 1902 356 820 332 G6500GIS G6500WOS  11,239.60 

600 450 x 8 2234 406 920 388 G6600GIS G6600WOS  11,789.30 

750 450 x 8 2574 481 1070 474 G6750GIS G6750WOS  13,380.90 

900 450 x 8 2980 556 1220 620 G6900GIS G6900WOS  14,827.80 

1050 450 x 8 3507 631 1370 801 G61050GIS G61050WOS  18,439.30 

1200 450 x 8 3905 706 1520 918 G61200GIS G61200WOS  19,521.60 

1350 450 x 8 4309 781 1670 1075 G61350GIS G61350WOS  22,444.30 

1500 450 x 8 4639 856 1890 1233 G61500GIS G61500WOS  26,582.50 

«1650 450 x 8 5130 931 2050 1717 G61650GIS G61650WOS  29,655.70 

«1800 450 x 8 5518 1025 2190 1890 G61800GIS G61800WOS  32,972.00 

« Gear Reduction Hand Wind recommended where net head exceeds 4 metres

Description Code Price

Gear reduction for hand wind CGE000  4,374.80 

Gate open indicator CGE001  P.O.A 

Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE002  215.60 

Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE003  140.70 

Non Standard Spigots CGE004  P.O.A 

• Mast Bearing 
• Self-aligning spherical roller
• Top Lock
• A large diameter adjustable roller sintered bronze bearing
• Bottom Lock
• Two large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Axle Rollers
• Large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Door Guide
• Cam adjusted phosphor bronze rollers
• Handwheel
• Large diameter conventional style

Standard High Head
6 METRE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

PRODUCT CODES AND PRICING

OPTIONS
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6 Metre High Head Application On and Off  Seating Duty

Size
(mm)

Spigot 
Length (mm)
x thickness

(mm)

Spigot 
Centre to 
Handweel 

(mm)

Pipe Centre 
to Base 

(mm)

Overall 
Width 
(mm)

Std Gate 
Weight

(kg)

Grout In 
Spigot Code

Weld on 
Spigot Code Price

450 450 x 8 1742 356 820 346 G6450HGIS G6450HWOS  11,442.10 

500 450 x 8 1742 356 820 349 G6500HGIS G6500HWOS  12,836.90 

600 450 x 8 2017 406 920 412 G6600HGIS G6600HWOS  14,191.20 

750 450 x 8 2414 481 1070 501 G6750HGIS G6750HWOS  16,726.20 

900 450 x 8 2820 556 1220 654 G6900HGIS G6900HWOS  17,322.30 

1050 450 x 8 3437 631 1370 848 G61050HGIS G61050HWOS  20,864.40 

1200 450 x 8 3745 706 1520 969 G61200HGIS G61200HWOS  22,959.50 

1350 450 x 8 4149 781 1670 1144 G61350HGIS G61350HWOS  25,714.30 

1500 450 x 8 4464 856 1890 1329 G61500HGIS G61500HWOS  33,738.40 

1650 450 x 8 4961 931 2050 1819 G61650HGIS G61650HWOS  35,831.10 

1800 450 x 8 5331 1025 2190 2079 G61800HGIS G61800HWOS  42,041.20 

Description Code Price

Gate open indicator CGE001  P.O.A 

Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE002  215.60 

Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE003  140.70 

Non Standard Spigots CGE004  P.O.A 

• Top Lock
• A large diameter adjustable roller sintered bronze bearing
• Bottom Lock 
• Two large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Axle Rollers
• Large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Door Guide
• Cam adjusted phosphor bronze rollers
• Hydraulic
• Heavy duty, industrial, fl ange mounted

Hydraulic High Head
6 METRE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

PRODUCT CODES AND PRICING

OPTIONS
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General Assembly
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Specifications
6 METRE

GATE SIZE  
(S)

HEIGHT  
(H2)

450 2384

500 2380

600 2581

750 2921

900 3246

1050 3641

1200 4021

1350 4352

1500 4703

1650 5001

1800 5386

HW to SPIGOT CTR  
(GB)

450 1916

500 1916

600 2170

750 2580

900 2982

1050 3453

1200 3915

1350 4319

1500 4721

1650 5127

1800 5577
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10 Metre High Head Application On and Off  Seating Duty

Size
(mm)

Spigot 
Length (mm)
x thickness

(mm)

Spigot 
Centre to 
Handweel 

(mm)

Pipe Centre 
to Base 

(mm)

Overall 
Width 
(mm)

Std Gate 
Weight 

(kg)

Grout In 
Spigot Code

Weld on 
Spigot Code Price

900 450 x 12 3287 556 1254 690 G10900GGIS G10900GWOS  20,661.70 

1050 450 x 12 3680 631 1438 881 G101050GGIS G101050GWOS  22,421.20 

1200 450 x 12 4051 706 1572 1103 G101200GGIS G101200GWOS  26,063.40 

1350 450 x 12 4452 781 1750 1244 G101350GGIS G101350GWOS  27,751.50 

1500 450 x 12 4883 856 1880 1443 G101500GGIS G101500GWOS  34,951.40 

1650 450 x 12 5228 931 2080 2400 G101650GGIS G101650GWOS  45,068.00 

1800 450 x 12 5700 1025 2248 2700 G101800GGIS G101800GWOS  52,864.00 

Description Code Price

Gate open indicator  P.O.A 

Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE00210  220.40 

Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE00310  351.40 

For mast height extensions, please contact our offi  ce

• Gear Box
• Top Lock 
• A large diameter adjustable roller sintered bronze bearing
• Bottom Lock
• Two large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Axle Rollers
• Large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Door Guide
• Cam adjusted phosphor bronze rollers

Standard High Head
10 METRE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

PRODUCT CODES AND PRICING

OPTIONS
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10 Metre High Head Application On and Off  Seating Duty

Size
(mm)

Spigot 
Length (mm)
x thickness

(mm)

Spigot 
Centre to 
Handweel 

(mm)

Pipe Centre 
to Base 

(mm)

Overall 
Width 
(mm)

Std Gate 
Weight

(kg)

Grout In 
Spigot Code

Weld on 
Spigot Code Price

900 450 x 12 2820 556 1254 650 G10900HGIS G10900HWOS  21,529.90 

1050 450 x 12 3337 631 1438 850 G101050HGIS G101050HWOS  25,598.60 

1200 450 x 12 3743 706 1572 1100 G101200HGIS G101200HWOS  31,664.10 

1350 450 x 12 4145 781 1750 1250 G101350HGIS G101350HWOS  31,542.50 

1500 450 x 12 4460 856 1880 1525 G101500HGIS G101500HWOS  43,065.60 

1650 450 x 12 4965 931 2080 2400 G101650HGIS G101650HWOS  59,079.90 

1800 450 x 16 5355 1025 2248 2700 G101800HGIS G101800HWOS  62,731.90 

Description Code Price

Gate open indicator  P.O.A 

Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE00210  220.40 

Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE00310  351.40 

• Top Lock 
• A large diameter adjustable roller sintered bronze bearing
• Bottom Lock
• Two large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Axle Rollers
• Large diameter rollers with sintered bronze bearings
• Door Guide
• Cam adjusted phosphor bronze rollers
• Hydraulic
• Heavy duty, industrial, fl ange mounted

Hydraulic High Head
10 METRE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

PRODUCT CODES AND PRICING

OPTIONS
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General Assembly
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GATE SIZE  
(S)

HEIGHT  
(H2)

900 3388

1050 3729

1200 4036

1350 4370

1500 4726

1650 5048

1800 5373

HW to SPIGOT CTR  
(GB)

900 3288

1050 3542

1200 4059

1350 4465

1500 4847
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Phone: 07 3624 0300
Email: sales@rodneyind.com.au

Web: www.rodneyind.com.au


